8.30-9
9-9.30
9.30-10
10-10.30
10.30-11
11.00
11.15-11.45
11.45-12.30
12.30-13.15
13.15-13.45
13.45-14.15
14.15-14.45
14.45-15.30
15.30-16
16-16.15
16.15-17
17-17.45
17.45-18.15
18.15-19
19-19.45
19.45-20.15

Pauze

Pauze

Pauze

Prive
Nicoline (stal)

Mariska van der Voort
Charlotte (stal)

Qui Bud (stal)
Pascal

Madelyn

Qui Daimond (stal)

Sophie (stal)

Mariska Koster

Jaschenka v Hout

Vanja

Duo/trio t P

Maria Vermaak / Manon (stal)
Lischa en Francine

Leonie Kloos / Rimke Boekhout (L/M)
Maxime van der Meij / India van Leeuwen
Esther Slingerland / Anne van Winkoop

Jipp en Nicky stal
Demi en Nami



Francis Verboom



